Winners of the 2022 Deer Classic

Deer harvested during the 2020-21 Hunting Seasons

Youth Division

Category/Rank

Youth - Typical Archery

15t 1214/8

Youth - Typical Crosshow

1°t 1272/8
2" 1213/8
3 1155/8

Youth — Non-typical Crossbow

1° 1300/8
2" 1282/8

Youth — Typical Muzzleloader

1°t 1263/8

Youth — Non-typical Shotgun

1°t 1494/8

Score/Weight

Name

Kyle Horner

Steven Lutz
Gauge Eastwood
Bryce Ayars

Charles Bergamo
Tegan Bachman

Dallas Monahan

Harrison Hurff

Hometown

Cream Ridge

Columbus
Frenchtown
Woodstown

Franklinville
Woodbine

Hampton

Pittsgrove

County Harvested

Ocean

Burlington
Hunterdon
Salem

Gloucester
Cumberland

Hunterdon

Salem

DMZ

17

48
11
27

35
34

10

27



Open Division

Category/Rank

Score/Weight

200 Pound Buck — Archery

1st
2nd
3rd

Typical Archery
lst
2nd
3rd

Non-typical Archery
1St
2nd
3rd

Typical Crossbow
1St
2nd
3rd

Non-typical Crossbow
1st
2nd
3rd

213 Pounds
202 Pounds
201 Pounds

1453/8
1426/8
1367/8

1486/8
1484/8
1430/8

1602/8
1510/8
1502/8

1731/8
1486/8
1483/8

Name

Leon Sanders
Jared Cramer
Tony Weeks

Jason DelPalazzo
Charles T. Matarazzo, Jr
Reno Regalbuto

ShaneBedell
Mark Glaze, Jr
David Solen

John Longberg
Martin Morse
Robert Staudt, Jr

Ryan Bowker
Thomas Burns
Brian J. Brownlie

Hometown

Clayton
Hardwick

Woodstown

Hainesport
Blairstown
Bridgeton

Hackettstown
Deptford
Deptford

Fords
Greenwich
Stockton

Toms River
Tabernacle
Hillsborough

County Harvested

Somerset
Warren
Salem

Burlington
Warren
Cumberland

Warren
Burlington
Gloucester

Somerset
Cumberland
Somerset

Ocean
Burlington
Somerset

DMZ

14

35

19

28

19
49

14
29
14

18
19
12



Open Division

Category/Rank

Typical Muzzleloader
1° 1395/8
2 1335/8

Non-typical Muzzleloader
1° 1535/8
2 1480/8

Typical Shotgun

1°t 1517/8
2" 1423/8
3 1362/8

Non-typical Shotgun
1° 1467/8
2nd 1440/8

Velvet — Non-typical Crossbow
1° 1397/8

Score/Weight

Name

Nicholas K. Zemlachenko

Paul W. May, Jr

Doug Deigert
Sarah Kerr

Phillip Bronico
Brian Fredda
Virginia Murphy

Brian Van Artsdalen
Gregg Gehring

Jason DelPalazzo

Hometown

Phillipsburg
Ocean View

Colts Neck
Chatsworth

Phillipsburg
Blairstown
Toms River

Dennisville
Newton

Hainesport

County Harvested

Warren
Cumberland

Monmouth
Burlington

Warren
Sussex
Morris

Cape May
Sussex

Burlington

DMZ

34

50
17

38

34

19



